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Women's Acrobatic Fitness up to 163 cm

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Maria Hendrikson346 2007Estonia /155.2

 Blanka Walczyk347 2009Poland /153

 Dorottya Danika348 2007Hungary /160

 Kinga Szabo349 2007Hungary /155

 Csilla Szabo350 2009Hungary /155

 Natalia Bugajska351 2007Poland /159

 Nikolett Csepany352 2009Hungary /154.5
Σ=7

Women's Acrobatic Fitness over 163 cm

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Virag Vago354 2002Hungary /166.4

 Laura Veres355 2007Hungary /170

 Linda Tomsits356 2006Hungary /167.5

 Nadine Ekelund357 1989Sweden /166.5

 Luca Bali358 2009Hungary /167

 Lisandra Kagu359 2007Estonia /167.5

 Mette Palkoranta360 2003Finland /167.8

 Boglarka Giczi361 2005Hungary /166.2

 Julia Lasocka362 2010Poland /164.5

 Kadri Eskor363 2005Estonia /171

 Iga Pasterczyk364 2009Poland /171.7
Σ=11

Women's Artisttic Fitness up to 163 cm

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Szofia Bogdan366 2004Hungary /158.2

 Natalia Stanczyk367 2008Poland /161

 Ksenija Grabtsuk368 2002Estonia /157

 Nikolett Kiralyvari369 1988Hungary /161.5

 Melinda Gaspar370 2009Hungary /162.4

 Milla Karvinen371 2002Finland /160

 Eva Dunaveczki372 1990Hungary /161.5

 Natalia Gonzalez373 1984Czech Republic /158.8

 Lisanna Laanela374 1996Estonia /155.5

 Reka Szavay375 2006Hungary /159.5

 Lomanova Elena376 1983Russia /162
Σ=11
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Women's Artistic Fitness over 163 cm

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Brigitta Kariko378 2005Hungary /173.5

 Mirtel Lember379 2008Estonia /171.6

 Eevi Seikkula380 2000Finland /164.3

 Laura Stiener381 2010Hungary /168.7

 Regina Nagy382 2009Hungary /175

 Vilma Hyrkas383 1993Finland /172.5

 Brigitta Kiss384 2002Hungary /171

 Kamila Mikos385 2008Poland /171
Σ=8

Men's Fitness Open

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Kaspar Kallas387 2002Estonia /184

 Ionut Coman388 1990Romania /187

 Ondrej Floch389 2007Slovakia /172

 Botond Gyuris390 2008Hungary /182.5
Σ=4

Master Men's Bodybuilding 65 Year & Over, Open

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Jorge Huelga392 1960Spain 79.2/

 Vasile Serban393 1950Romania 85.4/

 Jean Christiaens394 1954Belgium 71/

 Milan Bodlak395 1952Czech Republic 83/

 Sigurkarl Adalsteinsson396 1959Iceland 79.7/

 Rafael Vera Diaz397 1945Spain 78/

 Ladislav Sroubek398 1960Czech Republic 75/

 Jiri Adamek399 1960Czech Republic 84.2/
Σ=8

Master Men's Bodybuilding 50-54 Years, Open

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Mats Ljung401 1975Sweden 75.9/

 Pavel Vacek402 1974Czech Republic 98/

 Francisc Andrasoni403 1971Romania 93.2/

 Emil Giurgiu404 1975Romania 74.1/

 Andrei Nilgesz405 1975Romania 74/174.7

 Mladen Vachkov406 1974Bulgaria 96.9/

 Veysel Yalcin407 1971Turkey 81/171

 Peter Simonic408 1973Slovakia 94.8/181.8

 Carsten Weber409 1974Germany 106.9/

 Jose-Luis Ortiz410 1971Spain 905/

 Zbynek Ceradsky411 1975Czech Republic 89/179

 Jerome Vello412 1974France 88.1/

 Andrej Kramar413 1974Slovakia 79.6/

 Franck Hinsberger414 1973France /177.5

 Robert Wahlander415 1974 99.3/191

 Bilgehan Koc416 1973Turkey 115.9/

 Patrik Sery417 1975Czech Republic 90/183.7
Σ=17
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Master Men's Bodybuilding 55-59 Years, Open

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Peter Holmberg420 1967Sweden 73.5/171.1

 Onita Caracuda421 1966Romania 74.8/

 Mariusz Balazinski422 1970Poland 84.2/171.1

 Nidal Awad423 1970Sweden 91.1/177.3
Σ=4

Master Men's Bodybuilding 60-64 Year Open

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Pietro Bommarito425 1965Germany 83.6/

 Nicolas Guilhaume426 1965France 74.5/168.7

 Gilles Mounic427 1962France 92/

 Emil Kopsík428 1965 76.9/174

 Gunter Preis429 1963Germany 87.9/

 Francisco Javier430 1965Spain 73.9/

 Frank Heinemann431 1962Germany /184

 Slobodan Vukic432 1964Serbia 87.8/

 Ioannis Vasalos433 1961Greece 79.5/

 Damir Faizullin434 1963Russia 84/

 Jan Nordlund435 1965Sweden 99.7/
Σ=11

Junior Women's Bikini 15-20 Years, up to 160 cm

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Jaklin Gancheva437 2008Bulgaria /158

 Reka Szavay438 2006Hungary /159.5

 Reetta Huttu439 2006Finland /159.5

 Bojana Kontic440 2006Serbia /153.5

 Oliwia Wardzinska441 2007Poland /152.8
Σ=5

Junior Women's Bikini 15-20 Years, up to 166 cm

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Livia Hajdu443 2009Hungary /164

 Alex Novotna444 2005Slovakia /162

 Feline van der Vlies445 2006Netherlands /165.2

 Yuliia Dzhura446 2005Estonia /166

 Lucia Lassakova447 2007Slovakia /162

 Gabriela Solarova448 2005Czech Republic /165

 Bara Vankova449 2006Czech Republic /160.5

 Rayana Dimitrova450 2006Bulgaria /163
Σ=8
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Junior Women's Bikini 15-20 Years, over 166 cm

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Kamila Mikos452 2008Poland /171

 Alena Kadlickova453 2007Czech Republic /167.5

 Joelina Willberg454 2006Germany /166.5

 Andra Uudikas455 2007Estonia /176

 Ella Ekbom456 2007Finland /169.5

 Emily Kuus457 2008Estonia /167.5

 Lenka Censcakova458 2005Slovakia /167

 Mirtel Lember459 2008Estonia /171.6

 Marta Lember460 2007Estonia /168

 Alica Svabikova461 2005Slovakia /173.8

 Evelin Vesterinen462 2006Estonia /170.5

 Brigitta Kariko463 2005Hungary /173.5
Σ=12

Junior Women's Bikini 21-23 Years, up to 166 cm

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Olga Nehasilova465 2002Czech Republic /163

 Palina Stryczek466 2002Lithuania /158.7

 Ksenija Grabtsuk467 2002Estonia /157

 Lallie-May Goubin468 2003France /164

 Klara Cicha469 2002Czech Republic /161

 Elizaveta Baturina470 2004Russia /165

 Ria Alkio471 2003Finland /165.6

 Maike Trapp472 2002Luxembourg /166

 Elena Ivanova473 2004Bulgaria /164.5

 Jana Sehn474 2002Germany /163

 Laura Malusova475 2004Slovakia /155.5

 Iida-Lotta Maki476 2002Finland /162.2

 Kseniya Zdantsevich477 2003Poland /165.1

 Berra Canigur478 2003Turkey /164.3

 Matea Racic479 2004Montenegro /164

 Venla Karonen480 2003Finland /156

 Alina Bogdanova481 2003Estonia /162
Σ=17

Junior Women's Bikini 21-23 Years, over 166 cm

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Lisa Leroy483 2002France /176.8

 Veera Taskinen484 2002Finland /174.5

 Raila Kang485 2002Estonia /168

 Melina Sjolander486 2003Sweden /169

 Diana Nguen-Hung487 2002Slovakia /166.2

 Viktoria Panova488 2003Bulgaria /175

 Zornitsa Simeonova489 2004Bulgaria /171

 Iina Pehkonen490 2004Finland /168

 Liisbet Below491 2002Estonia /170

 Malou Widsen492 2002Sweden /173

 Ketlin Kannik493 2002Estonia /167.5

 Pihla Nurminen494 2002Finland /170.2

 Sophia Otto495 2004Germany /168.2
Σ=13

4/12



Master Women's Bikini 35-39 Years, up to 164 cm

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Katlin Magi497 1988Estonia /164

 Nestan Tskitishvili498 1989Georgia /159

 Kristina Lukascyk499 1986Germany /158.8

 Inna Vanheliieva500 1990IFBB Flag /162

 Bogdana Bashta501 1988Czech Republic /154

 Josefine Pettersson502 1986Sweden /159

 Alena Kovalenko-Findikoglu503 1986Turkey /162.5

 Kristina Andrejeva504 1988Estonia /162

 Teona Dadeshkeliani505 1986Georgia /162

 Wioletta Knabben506 1988Poland /161.5

 Anna Kushkian507 1990Spain /158.1

 Nikolett Kiralyvari508 1988Hungary /161.5

 Anna Shalamova509 1987Russia /158

 Avely Anderson510 1989Estonia /161.5

 Lukkiavona Elena511 1989Russia /162.9
Σ=15

Master Women's Bikini 35-39 Years, over 164 cm

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Jesica Sanchez513 1988Spain /168

 Tiina Kilpelanaho514 1990Finland /174.6

 Ljubov Tikhomirova515 1988Estonia /167.7

 Denise Brehme516 1990Germany /171

 Therese Hitland517 1989Norway /172

 Marika Hongisto518 1989Finland /173.2

 Linda Klugseder519 1990Austria /167

 Daria Tiunova520 1988Russia /170.5

 Danelia Bazenova521 1986Estonia /173.5

 Kristiina Soosaar522 1990Estonia /183

 Elina Silinevica523 1986Latvia /171.5

 Martina Gromova524 1987Czech Republic /171.5

 Nikola Ambros 525 1989Czech Republic /168

 Lina Krafte-Malasevisius526 1989Lithuania /168

 Karmen Hulp527 1987Estonia /170.5

 Elvira Gylka528 1986Russia /170

 Dominika Dekanyova529 1987Slovakia /170

 Silvia Tigau530 1990Sweden /168.4

 Mylene Marchand531 1989France /167.3

 Sanna Mattila532 1990Finland /175.5

 Mikhailova Ksenia533 1986Russia /171

 Beatrice Vann534 1989France /170.5

 Natalia Tretiakova535 1990Azerbaijan /167
Σ=23
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Master Women's Bikini 40-44 Years, Open

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Daniela Martinescu537 1984Romania /150.5

 Anna Chebotar538 1985Poland /156.5

 Saida Hruskova539 1981Czech Republic /158.5

 Aleksandra Barzdiene540 1984Norway /163

 Ludmila Wojdak541 1981Poland /159

 Elena Elsina542 1984Germany /162.5

 MonikaTakacsne-Molnar543 1982Hungary /161

 Merike Kumari544 1981Estonia /176

 Johanna Rantala545 1983Finland /165.5

 Uliana Goikhman546 1984Russia /165

 Jaana Haapala547 1984Finland /174.5

 Cajsa Ohman548 1985Sweden /164.7

 Elodie Vitalis549 1985France /170

 Jana Holper550 1983Germany /171.5

 Sviatlana Trukhanava551 1984Poland /168.3

 Esra Uz552 1981Turkey /164.2

 Ivette Martin553 1985Slovakia /156

 Wioleta Jonczyk554 1985Poland /170.5

 Helena Bergsten555 1981Sweden /171

 Ana Lourenco556 1985Portugal /165

 Lomanova Elena557 1983Russia /162

 Emma Nilsson558 1985Sweden /158

 Dana Bohacova559 1985Czech Republic /179.5

 Reele Viirmaa560 1985Estonia /159.5

 Natalia Gonzalez561 1984Czech Republic /158.8

 Nazgul Zhussupova562 1985Kazakhstan /160

 Silja Kangur563 1985Estonia /160
Σ=27

Master Women's Bikini 45-49 Years Open

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Meritxell Llargues565 1978Spain /167.1

 Zuzana Satmaryova566 1979Slovakia /161

 Sadra Fey567 1979Germany /167

 Iuliia Kimaeva568 1977Belarus /164

 Gislane Rodrigues569 1978Spain /166

 Reetta Tolvanen570 1978Finland /165.7

 Silvia Cabornero571 1976Spain /158.5

 Maria Bostrom572 1977Sweden /169

 Eija Niemi573 1980Finland /169

 Marina Zvanchuka574 1979Latvia /169.2

 Tuula Putkuri575 1977Finland /159.5

 Inna Anisimova576 1976Latvia /157

 Milena Markarova577 1979Spain /153

 Tatiana Chupalova578 1980FBBR /170.5

 Linda Andersson579 1979Sweden /176
Σ=15
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Master Women's Bikini 50 Years & Over, Open

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Suvi Ilomaki581 1975Finland /171

 Tetta Harkonen582 1972Finland /170.1

 Mihaela Dehelean-Mih583 1973Romania /169

 Ivana Tzortzevits584 1974Greece /174

 Christelle Nisse585 1974France /164.7

 Marjorie Picard586 1974France /159

 Myriam Kreipl587 1966Germany /159.9

 Camilla Rosen588 1970Sweden /174

 Katariina Aho589 1966Finland /172.5

 Judit Hanzely-Domokos590 1975Hungary /176.5

 Ljubica Sekularac591 1972Montenegro /177
Σ=11

Fit- Pairs Open

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Sunniva Anglen + Joachim Halvorsen593 Norway /

 Palina Stryczek & Augustinas Daugela594 Lithuania /

 Barbora Pavelkova + Ales Novak595 Czech Republic /

 Matea Racic + Ilija Ivanovic596 Montenegro /

 Elisa Vantsi- Puumalainen + Matias Piispa597 Finland /

 Claudia Mihokovic + Sven Mihokovic598 IFBB Flag /

 Agata Povova - Zdenek Piekarz599 Czech Republic /

 Hera Cassata + Alcris Tugade600 Norway /

 Riina Kainulainen+ Jussi Partanen601 Finland /

 Veera Taskinen + Toni Vekka602 Finland /

 Ella Mard - Andreas Pihlainen603 Finland /

 Daria Tiunova-Alexandr Gurev604 Russia /

 Roberto Ifrim & Sarah Ciovirnache605 Romania /
Σ=13

Women's Bikini up to 158 cm

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Paulina Farkasova607 1996Slovakia /155.2

 Bogdana Bashta608 1988Czech Republic /154

 Laura Malusova609 2004Slovakia /155.5

 Anna Shalamova610 1987Russia /158

 Daniela Martinescu611 1984Romania /150.5

 Oliwia Wardzinska612 2007Poland /152.8

 Elisa Vantsi-Puumalainen613 1990Finland /152

 Lisanna Laanela614 1996Estonia /155.5

 Mariane Gros615 1997France /158

 Jaklin Gancheva616 2008Bulgaria /158

 Emma Nilsson617 1985Sweden /158

 Inna Anisimova618 1976Latvia /157

 Emly Fredriksen619 1999Norway /157.5

 Ksenija Grabtsuk620 2002Estonia /157

 Venla Karonen621 2003Finland /156
Σ=15
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Women's Bikini up to 160 cm

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Nestan Tskitishvili623 1989Georgia /159

 Kristina Lukascyk624 1986Germany /158.8

 Valeriia Prokaza625 2001Poland /158.5

 Natalia Gonzalez626 1984Czech Republic /158.8

 Hera Cassata627 1999Norway /158.5

 Reele Viirmaa628 1985Estonia /159.5

 Palina Stryczek629 2002Lithuania /158.7

 Riina Kainulainen-Mutanen630 1989Finland /159.5

 Anna Kushkian631 1990Spain /158.1

 Reka Szavay632 2006Hungary /159.5

 Olga Meleshko633 1993Estonia /161

 Nazgul Zhussupova634 1985Kazakhstan /160

 Katarzyna Przepiora635 1995Poland /159

 Saida Hruskova636 1981Czech Republic /158.5
Σ=14

Women's Bikini up to 162 cm

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Ekaterina Belichenko638 1992Russia /162

 Kristina Andrejeva639 1988Estonia /162

 Alex Novotna640 2005Slovakia /162

 Lucia Lassakova641 2007Slovakia /162

 Alina Bogdanova642 2003Estonia /162

 Jessica Charvet643 2000France /161.7

 Magdalena Suwinska644 1993Poland /161.5

 Inna Vanheliieva645 1990IFBB Flag /162

 Klara Cicha646 2002Czech Republic /161

 Wioletta Knabben647 1988Poland /161.5

 Avely Anderson648 1989Estonia /161.5

 Lomanova Elena649 1983Russia /162

 Teona Dadeshkeliani650 1986Georgia /162

 Diane Landois651 2001France /161
Σ=14

Women's Bikini up to 164 cm

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Fabre Axelle653 1998France /162.2

 Alena Kovalenko-Findikoglu654 1986Turkey /162.5

 Wiktoria Bryniczka655 1997Poland /162.5

 Katlin Magi656 1988Estonia /164

 Lukkiavona Elena657 1989Russia /162.9

 Iida-Lotta Maki658 2002Finland /162.2

 Anna Kucharska659 1995Poland /163

 Rayana Dimitrova660 2006Bulgaria /163

 Tamires Correa661 1992Spain /163

 Ella Mard662 1996Finland /163.6

 Livia Hajdu663 2009Hungary /164

 Venla Vierto664 1997Finland /162.5

 Iuliia Kimaeva665 1977Belarus /164

 Aleksandra Barzdiene666 1984Norway /163

 Olga Nehasilova667 2002Czech Republic /163
Σ=15
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Women's Bikini up to 166 cm

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Yuliia Dzhura670 2005Estonia /166

 Katarina Sjaus671 1995IFBB Flag /165

 Natali Marangou672 1993Cyprus /164.8

 Julia Pregliasco673 1999France /165.9

 Nela Dokoza674 1995IFBB Flag /164.2

 Polina Lukina675 1997Russia /165.5

 Kseniia Kalina676 1992Estonia /166

 Eda Adli677 1993Turkey /164.5

 Elena Ivanova678 2004Bulgaria /164.5

 Berra Canigur679 2003Turkey /164.3

 Uliana Goikhman680 1984Russia /165

 Laura Tolmats681 1994Estonia /166

 Sara Kusovska682 1994Czech Republic /165

 Sandra Rusek683 1994Malta /164.8

 Maike Trapp684 2002Luxembourg /166

 Kseniya Zdantsevich685 2003Poland /165.1

 Ria Alkio686 2003Finland /165.6

 Tatiana Horslaville687 1994France /165.5

 Cajsa Ohman688 1985Sweden /164.7

 Crina Orleanu689 1998Romania /166

 Elizaveta Baturina690 2004Russia /165

 Gislane Rodrigues691 1978Spain /166

 Eevi Seikkula692 2000Finland /164.3

 Sunniva Anglen693 1997Norway /165.4

 Feline van der Vlies694 2006Netherlands /165.2

 Natalia Krason695 1997Poland /165

 Betty Turrel696 1995France /165.3
Σ=27

9/12



Women's Bikini up to 169 cm

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Joelina Willberg698 2006Germany /166.5

 Anna Kalinina699 2001Estonia /166.5

 Natalia Tretiakova700 1990Azerbaijan /167

 Veera Kortet701 2002Finland /167.5

 Luisa Otzelberger702 1995Germany /167.8

 Marta Lember703 2007Estonia /168

 Sophia Otto704 2004Germany /168.2

 Lenka Censcakova705 2005Slovakia /167

 Tamara Ambrosch706 1993Austria /168.5

 Raila Kang707 2002Estonia /168

 Tuulia Aula708 1996Finland /168

 Nikola Ambros 709 1989Czech Republic /168

 Mylene Marchand710 1989France /167.3

 Minguy Wang711 1997France /168

 Linda Klugseder712 1990Austria /167

 Melina Sjolander713 2003Sweden /169

 Ceren Baki714 2003Turkey /167

 Yamina Hjortland715 1996Norway /168

 Martyna Langa716 1995Poland /166.4

 Ketlin Kannik717 2002Estonia /167.5

 Iina Pehkonen718 2004Finland /168

 Silvia Tigau719 1990Sweden /168.4

 Petra Skopova720 1991Czech Republic /166.5

 Jesica Sanchez721 1988Spain /168

 Jackie-Janet Jakobson722 1996Estonia /167

 Regina Tselik723 1997Estonia /166.1

 Emily Kuus724 2008Estonia /167.5

 Diana Nguen-Hung725 2002Slovakia /166.2

 Lina Krafte-Malasevisius726 1989Lithuania /168

 Barbora Pavelkova727 1998Czech Republic /168.3

 Emilia Smolarczyk728 2001Poland /167

 Sadra Fey729 1979Germany /167
Σ=32
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Women's Bikini up to 172 cm

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Carina Voss731 1999Germany /170.4

 Elvira Gylka732 1986Russia /170

 Carla Riedel-Seifert733 1997Germany /171

 Karmen Hulp734 1987Estonia /170.5

 Katsiaryna Litvinenka735 1991Belarus /171

 Wioleta Jonczyk736 1985Poland /170.5

 Martina Gromova737 1987Czech Republic /171.5

 Marina Zvanchuka738 1979Latvia /169.2

 Zornitsa Simeonova739 2004Bulgaria /171

 Tatiana Chupalova740 1980FBBR /170.5

 Mikhailova Ksenia741 1986Russia /171

 Mai-Brit Jurman742 2001Estonia /170.7

 Karina Lukoseviciene743 1997Lithuania /171

 Nataliia Ivanova744 1996Estonia /170

 Evelin Vesterinen745 2006Estonia /170.5

 Hilla Sarviaho746 1997Finland /169.5

 Paulina Choszcz747 1999Poland /170.5

 Mirtel Lember748 2008Estonia /171.6

 Jana Holper749 1983Germany /171.5

 Daria Tiunova750 1988Russia /170.5

 Therese Hitland751 1989Norway /172

 Emilia Jyrkiainen752 2000Finland /170

 Helena Bergsten753 1981Sweden /171

 Liisbet Below754 2002Estonia /170

 Denise Brehme755 1990Germany /171

 Beatrice Vann756 1989France /170.5

 Sabine Muller757 1993Germany /170.5

 Elli Iso-Tuisku758 1999Finland /170.5

 Jaanika Veldre759 1994Estonia /171
Σ=29
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Women's Bikini over 172 cm

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Claudia Mihokovic761 1995IFBB Flag /178.2

 Jelena Brkic762 1996IFBB Flag /177.5

 Andra Uudikas763 2007Estonia /176

 Andreea-Teodora Sfiriac764 1996Romania /173.5

 Natalia Fontowicz765 1996Poland /177.5

 Silvija Sviatloviciute766 1994Lithuania /182

 Mariia Zhukova767 1994Germany /175

 Adrianna Zatek768 2001Norway /177.2

 Milica Dibra769 1996Montenegro /175.3

 Ines Bowenkerk770 1996Germany /177.5

 Natalia Gadzicka771 1999Poland /173.5

 Emilia Liljemark772 2000Sweden /175

 Sanna Mattila773 1990Finland /175.5

 Kristiina Soosaar774 1990Estonia /183

 Malou Widsen775 2002Sweden /173

 Brigitta Kariko776 2005Hungary /173.5

 Mariami Koberidze777 1992Georgia /174.5

 Viktoria Panova778 2003Bulgaria /175

 Kertu Kirjasto779 1991Estonia /174.5

 Jeanne Vaxelaire780 2001France /172.5

 Nikki Persson781 1998Sweden /174

 Lisa Leroy782 2002France /176.8

 Tiina Kilpelanaho783 1990Finland /174.6

 Diana Jarabova784 2000Slovakia /175

 Lyselle Toom785 1998Estonia /176

 Zsuzsanna Mikita786 1990Hungary /178

 Alica Svabikova787 2005Slovakia /173.8

 Marika Hongisto788 1989Finland /173.2
Σ=28
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